

MHBI040002302026



Cri.Bail Appln./100/2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 10 (Affidavit of Complainant)

Filed

Date : 25-03-2026

(A.B. Bhasme)
District Judge & Addl. Sessions Judge – 1,
Ambajogai

-